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Project Length: 1,548.34

Fall 2014

Project Length: 1,565.90 Change

Fall 2013

Category

Earthen Levee

694.85 44.88337.97 89.22Vegetation  586.33 37.44273.69 78.16 108.52 7.0164.28 11.06

50.87 3.2921.67 7.30Trim / Thin Trees  39.16 2.5020.56 4.65 11.71 0.761.11 2.65

6.78 0.446.10 0.17Encroachments  6.46 0.415.78 0.17 0.32 0.020.32 0.00

54.87 3.5429.47 6.35Animal Control  77.10 4.9243.14 8.49 -22.23 -1.44-13.67 -2.14

8.17 0.534.69 0.87Slope Stability  4.34 0.284.18 0.04 3.83 0.250.51 0.83

4.90 0.323.82 0.27Erosion / Bank Caving  4.88 0.313.80 0.27 0.02 0.000.02 0.00

0.63 0.040.63Cracking  1.03 0.070.91 0.03 -0.40 -0.03-0.28 -0.03

49.74 3.2149.62 0.03
Crown Surface / 

Depressions / Rutting  59.33 3.7959.33 -9.59 -0.62-9.71 0.03

0.02 0.000.02Riprap Revetments  0.02 0.000.02 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

Seepage / Sandboils  0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.04 0.000.01
Underseepage Relief 

Wells  0.46 0.030.42 0.01 -0.42 -0.03-0.42 0.00

0.33 0.020.09 0.06Repair Gates  0.23 0.010.11 0.03 0.10 0.01-0.02 0.03

1.53 0.100.44 0.27
Operations & 

Maintenance Manuals  1.20 0.081.15 0.01 0.33 0.02-0.71 0.26

0.65 0.040.64
Emergency Supplies & 

Equipment  0.75 0.050.75 -0.10 -0.01-0.11 0.00

0.98 0.060.97
Flood Preparedness & 

Training  1.58 0.101.57 -0.60 -0.04-0.60 0.00

Interior Drainage & Piping Systems

0.04 0.000.01
Vegetation & 
Obstructions  0.04 0.000.00 0.01

Encroachments  0.01 0.000.01 -0.01 0.00-0.01 0.00

0.08 0.010.02Erosion Areas  0.04 0.000.01 0.04 0.000.00 0.01

0.07 0.000.07
Culverts: Inlets / 

Outlets  0.07 0.000.07 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.08 0.010.02
Culverts: Breaks / 

Holes / Cracks  0.08 0.010.02 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.01 0.000.01Metal Pipes  0.02 0.000.02 -0.01 0.00-0.01 0.00

Flap Gates  0.01 0.000.01 -0.01 0.00-0.01 0.00

0.01 0.000.01Sluice / Slide Gates  0.01 0.000.01 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.01 0.000.01
Concrete Tilting / 

Settlement  0.01 0.000.01 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
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Concrete Floodwalls

0.17 0.010.17Monolith Joints  0.13 0.010.13 0.04 0.000.04 0.00

Structures & Concrete Lined Channels

0.01 0.000.01Security Fencing  0.01 0.000.01 0.00

Channels

0.01 0.000.01
Vegetation & 
Obstructions  0.01 0.000.01 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.08 0.010.02Erosion / Bank Caving  0.05 0.000.01 0.01 0.03 0.00-0.01 0.01

0.05 0.000.01 0.01Encroachments  0.01 0.000.01 0.04 0.000.00 0.01

Supplemental

8.56 0.551.72 1.71DWR Erosion Survey  9.05 0.581.85 1.80 -0.49 -0.03-0.13 -0.09

39.81 2.5729.77 2.51
USACE Erosion 

Survey  25.16 1.6115.60 2.39 14.65 0.9514.17 0.12

DWR UCIP Field 
Study  0.00 0.000.00 0.00

923.35 59.64487.92 108.85 *Project Totals:  817.53 52.21433.15 96.09 105.82 6.8354.77 12.76
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